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Coslight Technology International Group Limited

Balance Sheet

As at 31st December, 2002

Non-current assets

Interests in subsidiaries

Current assets
Other receivables

Bank balances and cash

Current liabilities
Other payables

Net current assets (liabilities)

Capital and reserves
Share capital

Reserves

Annual Report 2002

Song Dian Quan

Director

2002
NOTES RMB’000

16 325,082
2,969

30,461

33,430

1,025

32,405

357,487

24 42,595
314,892

357,487

Zhang Li Ming

Director

2001
RMB’000

277,252

297
65

362
1,156

(794)

276,458

38,850
237,608

276,458




