## **Balance Sheet**

As at 31st December, 2002

	NOTES	2002 RMB'000	2001 RMB'000
Non-current assets	1.0	222 002	077.050
Interests in subsidiaries	16	325,082	<u>277,252</u>
Current assets			
Other receivables		2,969	297
Bank balances and cash		30,461	65
o tradica		33,430	362
Current liabilities Other payables		1,025	1,156
1			
Net current assets (liabilities)		32,405	(794)
		357,487	276,458
Capital and reserves			
Share capital	24	42,595	38,850
Reserves		314,892	237,608
		357,487	276,458

Song Dian Quan
Director

Zhang Li Ming

Director